Games in Pink are not normal playing times or locations

Games in Red were canceled
Games in Blue are rescheduled

2019 Youth Basketball
4-5th Grade League Schedule

Last Updated 12/18/2018

Date Time

Location

Away Team

Home team

Home Score

01/05/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School

Coach Danielain

Coach Breher
Coach Mobley
Coach Breher
Coach Bartman

Coach Garris
Coach O'Buckley
Coach Mills
Coach Garris
Coach Brasher

01/12/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center

Coach Brasher
Coach Hamilton
Coach Mills
Coach Garris
Coach Danielain

Coach Breher
Coach Mobley
Coach Danielain
Coach O'Buckley
Coach Mobley

01/19/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School

Coach O'Buckley

Coach Mobley

Coach Hamilton

Coach Bartman
Coach Garris

Coach Brasher
Coach Bartman
Coach Danielain
Coach O'Buckley
Coach Mills

01/26/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center

Coach Mills
Coach Garris
Coach Danielain
Coach Brasher
Coach Breher

Coach Hamilton
Coach Brasher
Coach Bartman
Coach Hamilton
Coach Mobley

02/02/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School

Coach Danielain
Coach Mobley
Coach Garris
Coach Bartman

Coach O'Buckley

Coach Breher
Coach O'Buckley
Coach Hamilton

Coach Mills
Coach Hamilton

02/09/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School
Owen Middle School

Coach Mills
Coach Hamilton
Coach Mills
Coach O'Buckley
Coach Brasher

Coach Breher
Coach Bartman
Coach Brasher
Coach Danielain
Coach Mobley

02/16/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center
Stephens Lee Community Center

Coach Bartman
Coach Hamilton
Coach Mobley
Coach Breher

Coach O'Buckley
Coach Brasher

Coach Garris
Coach Breher
Coach Garris
Coach Bartman
Coach Mills
Coach Danielain

02/23/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games

Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games

03/02/2019 9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games

Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
Make Up Games
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