2019 Youth Basketball

4-5th Grade League Schedule

Games in Pink are not normal playing times or locations

Games in Red were canceled

Games in Blue are rescheduled

Last Updated 12/18/2018

			Last Updated 12/18/2018				
Date	Time	Location	Away Team	Away Score		Home team	Home Scor
01/05/2019	9:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Danielain		vs	Coach Garris	
	10:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Breher		vs	Coach O'Buckley	
	11:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Mobley		vs	Coach Mills	
	12:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach Breher		vs	Coach Garris	
	1:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach Bartman		vs	Coach Brasher	
01/12/2019	9:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Brasher		vs	Coach Breher	
	10:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Hamilton		vs	Coach Mobley	
	11:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Mills		vs	Coach Danielain	
	12:00 PM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Garris		vs	Coach O'Buckley	
	1:00 PM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Danielain		vs	Coach Mobley	
01/19/2019	9:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach O'Buckley		vs	Coach Brasher	
	10:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Mobley		vs	Coach Bartman	
	11:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Hamilton		vs	Coach Danielain	
	12:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach Bartman		vs	Coach O'Buckley	
	1:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach Garris		vs	Coach Mills	
01/26/2019	9:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Mills		vs	Coach Hamilton	
	10:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Garris		vs	Coach Brasher	
	11:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Danielain		vs	Coach Bartman	
	12:00 PM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Brasher		vs	Coach Hamilton	
	1:00 PM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Breher		vs	Coach Mobley	
						,	
02/02/2019	9:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Danielain		vs	Coach Breher	
	10:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Mobley		vs	Coach O'Buckley	
	11:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Garris		vs	Coach Hamilton	
	12:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach Bartman		VS	Coach Mills	
	1:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach O'Buckley		vs	Coach Hamilton	
02/09/2019	9:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Mills		vs	Coach Breher	
	10:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Hamilton		vs	Coach Bartman	
	11:00 AM	Owen Middle School	Coach Mills		vs	Coach Brasher	
	12:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach O'Buckley		vs	Coach Danielain	
	1:00 PM	Owen Middle School	Coach Brasher		vs	Coach Mobley	
02/16/2019	9:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Bartman		VS	Coach Garris	
	10:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Hamilton		VS	Coach Breher	
	11:00 AM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Mobley		vs	Coach Garris	
	12:00 PM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Breher		vs	Coach Bartman	
	1:00 PM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach O'Buckley		vs	Coach Mills	
	2:00 PM	Stephens Lee Community Center	Coach Brasher		VS	Coach Danielain	
	2:00 T W	otephens zee community center	Odden Brasner		73	Coden Burnelani	
02/23/2019	9:00 AM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
0212012013	10:00 AM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
	11:00 AM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
	12:00 PM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
	1:00 PM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
	1.UU FIVI		wake op dames			wake op Callies	
03/02/2019	9:00 AM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
	10:00 AM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
	11:00 AM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	
	i i.uu Alvi		make up dallies			make up dallies	
	12:00 PM		Make Up Games			Make Up Games	

2019 Youth Basketball										
4-5th Grade League Schedule										
Games in Pink a	re not normal playi	ng times or locations								
Games in Red w	ere canceled									
Games in Blue a	are rescheduled									
Last Updated 12/18/2018										
Date	Time	Location	Away Team	Away Score	Home team	Home Score				